CF SERIES
COMPRESSED AIR FILTRATION
COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS
20-21250 SCFM
RS
FM
SOME COMPANIES ARE FOUNDED ON HARD WORK.
OTHERS ARE FOUNDED ON IDEALS.

nitrogen replacement
1 Oil Vapor Removal Filter 0.01 0.003 1 N/A Food and drug manufacturing,
    gas processing
6
CFH HIGH TEMPERATURE COMPRESSED AIR FILTER
MODELS Max. Flow @ 100 psig
(scfm)
INLET/OUTLET1
(npt. male)
MAX. PRESSURE @ 450°F
(psi)
DIMENSIONS
(WxH-In.)
WEIGHT
(Lbs.)
CFH100  100
1" NPT 250
4 x 14 13
CFH200  200 4 x 24 19
CFH400  400
3" NPT
165
10 x 40
97
CFH600  600 97
CFH1200  1,200 16 x 41 159
CFH1800  1,800 16 x 43 219
CFH2400  2,400
4" ANSI Flg. 20 x 55
236
CFH3000  3,000 239
CFH4800  4,800
6" ANSI Flg.
24 x 53 319
CFH6600  6,600
28 x 62
548
CFH8400  8,400 548
CFH11400  11,400 8" ANSI Flg. 33 x 68 772
Pressure drop: At rated flow conditions pressure drop will be less than 1 psig. Pressure drop will increase only as the filter cartridges become loaded with solid particles.
Filter cartridge replacement: Filter cartridges should be replaced annually or, when pressure drop across the cartridge exceeds acceptable differential pressure. Maximum temperature: 450°F
1 BSP connections and DIN Flanges are available.
CFE MIST ELIMINATOR
MODELS Max. Flow @ 100 psig
(scfm)
INLET/OUTLET1
(npt. male)
MAX. PRESSURE @ 150°F
(psi)
DIMENSIONS
(WxH-In.)
WEIGHT
(Lbs.)
CFE125  125
2" NPT
150
17 x 40
194
CFE250  250 200
CFE500  500 2 1/2" NPT 18 x 52 231
CFE1100  1,100
4" ANSI Flg.
26 x 77 368
CFE1500  1,500 27 x 85 410
CFE2100  2,100
33 x 94
735
CFE2400  2,400 751
CFE3000  3,000 767
Maximum operating temperature: 150°F
1 BSP connections and DIN Flanges are available.
THE NAME TO KNOW IS FS-CURTIS.
For a complete selection of top-quality,